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GAC Women's Golf Championships

Hot Springs Country Club

O NOoO OB WN-_2 N

Hot Springs , AR
Park - GAC

Dates: Apr 23 - Apr 25

Team

Arkansas Tech 302
Henderson State 307
SW Oklahoma State 309
Southern Nazarene U. 334
Arkansas-Monticello 330
Southern Arkansas Univ. 345
Northwestern OK St. 338
Harding University 352

305
302
304
331
336
325
333
328

Scores

608
609
613
665
666
670
671
680

+32
+33
+37
+89
+90
+94
+95
+104
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Start Finish
T3 1
1 T2
T3 T2
2 T2
T8 T5
5 T5
T6 7
T15 8
T6 9
T19 10
T11 11
T8 12
T15  T13
T19  T13
T11  T15
T11  T15
10 T15
T19  T15
T15 19
T23 20
T23  T21
22 T21
T23  T23
T30  T23
T15  T25
T34  T25
T26  T27
T34  T27
T26  T27
T11 T30
T30 T30
T38 32
T26 33
T38 34
42 T35
T36 T35
T30 T35
T36 38
T40  T39
T30  T39
29 41
43 42
T40 43
44 44
45 -

GAC Women's Golf Championships

Player

Elin Wahlin
Sarah Wright

Nuchakorn (Pia) Nunbhakdi

Caroline Fredensborg
Taylor Loeb
Avery Struck
Gloria Choi

Luisa Gartmann
Hanna Brauburger
Brittani Casement
Jenna Eidem
Emily Folsom
Lauren Johnson
Michelle Carr *
Anna Frandsen
Gabriela Clamence
Heidi Stafford

Elly Baze *

Emma Williams *
Allison Davis
Emilee White
Shannen Stewart *
Belle Tan

Jessica Sachs
Kelsi Wilson
Bailey Carr
Katelyn Walker
Helle Leed

Chloe Thackeray
Frida Rydberg
Bryle Alcorn
Delaney Bowles
Brianna Dickerson
Taytum Billington
Sarah Rovenstine
Lexie Adams
Cassidy Herbster
Hallie Ward
Natalie Renaud
Paige Neidy *
Olivia Brock
Nikkole Donk
Kelsey Schrimpf
Carlee Freeman

Bailey Blake

Hot Springs Country Club
Hot Springs , AR
Park - GAC
Dates: Apr 23 - Apr 25

Team

SW Oklahoma State
Henderson State
Arkansas Tech
Arkansas Tech
Henderson State
Arkansas Tech

SW Oklahoma State
Henderson State
Henderson State
Northwestern OK St.
SW Oklahoma State

SW Oklahoma State
Arkansas-Monticello
Oklahoma Baptist U.
Arkansas Tech

Southern Arkansas Univ.
Southern Nazarene U.
Oklahoma Baptist U.
Oklahoma Baptist U.
Henderson State
Southern Nazarene U.
Oklahoma Baptist U.
Arkansas-Monticello
Arkansas Tech
Northwestern OK St.
Southern Arkansas Univ.
Harding University
Southern Arkansas Univ.
SW Oklahoma State
Arkansas-Monticello
Harding University
Harding University
Arkansas-Monticello
Harding University
Southern Nazarene U.
Southern Arkansas Univ.
Southern Nazarene U.
Northwestern OK St.
Southern Arkansas Univ.
Oklahoma Baptist U.
Northwestern OK St.
Northwestern OK St.
Arkansas-Monticello
Harding University

Southern Nazarene U.

74
71
74
73
78
75
77
81
77
82
80
78
81
82
80
80
79
82
81
84
84
83
84
87
81
88
85
88
85
80
87
90
85
90
92
89
87
89
91
87
86
95
91
97

84

70
78
74
76
73
76
75
73
78
75
78
81
79
78
81
81
82
79
81
79
80
81
82
79
86
79
83
80
83
89
82
80
86
83
82
85
87
86
86
90
92
86
92
91

Scores

144
149
149
149
151
151
152
154
155
157
158
159
160
160
161
161
161
161
162
163
164
164
166
166
167
167
168
168
168
169
169
170
171
173
174
174
174
175
177
177
178
181
183
188
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+5

+5

+5

+7

+7

+8
+10
+11
+13
+14
+15
+16
+16
+17
+17
+17
+17
+18
+19
+20
+20
+22
+22
+23
+23
+24
+24
+24
+25
+25
+26
+27
+29
+30
+30
+30
+31
+33
+33
+34
+37
+39
+44



GAC Women's Golf Championships
Hot Springs Country Club
Hot Springs , AR
Park - GAC
Dates: Apr 23 - Apr 25

Start Finish Player Team Scores
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GAC Women's Golf Championships

Hot Springs Country Club

Hot Springs , AR
Park - GAC

Dates: Apr 23 - Apr 25

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
1 Arkansas Tech 302 305 608
T2 Nuchakorn (Pia) Nunbhakdi (2) 74 74 149
T2 Caroline Fredensborg (3) 73 76 149
T5 Avery Struck (5) 75 76 151
T15 Anna Frandsen (1) 80 81 161
T23 Jessica Sachs (4) 87 79 166
2 Henderson State 307 302 609
T2 Sarah Wright (2) 71 78 149
T5 Taylor Loeb (4) 78 73 151
8 Luisa Gartmann (1) 81 73 154
9 Hanna Brauburger (3) 77 78 155
20 Allison Davis (5) 84 79 163
3 SW Oklahoma State 309 304 613
1 Elin Wahlin (1) 74 70 144
7 Gloria Choi (2) 77 75 152
1" Jenna Eidem (5) 80 78 158
12 Emily Folsom (4) 78 81 159
T27 Chloe Thackeray (3) 85 83 168
4 Southern Nazarene U. 334 331 665
T15 Heidi Stafford (4) 79 82 161
T21 Emilee White (3) 84 80 164
T35 Sarah Rovenstine (2) 92 82 174
T35 Cassidy Herbster (5) 87 87 174
45 Bailey Blake (1) 84 0 84
5 Arkansas-Monticello 330 336 666
T13 Lauren Johnson (1) 81 79 160
T23 Belle Tan (3) 84 82 166
T30 Frida Rydberg (2) 80 89 169
33 Brianna Dickerson (4) 85 86 171
43 Kelsey Schrimpf (5) 91 92 183
6 Southern Arkansas Univ. 345 325 670
T15 Gabriela Clamence (3) 80 81 161
T25 Bailey Carr (2) 88 79 167
T27 Helle Leed (1) 88 80 168
T35 Lexie Adams (5) 89 85 174
T39 Natalie Renaud (4) 91 86 177
7 Northwestern OK St. 338 333 671
10 Brittani Casement (2) 82 75 157
T25 Kelsi Wilson (1) 81 86 167
38 Hallie Ward (5) 89 86 175
41 Olivia Brock (3) 86 92 178
42 Nikkole Donk (4) 95 86 181
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 Harding University 352 328 680
T27 Katelyn Walker (1) 85 83 168
T30 Bryle Alcorn (2) 87 82 169
32 Delaney Bowles (3) 920 80 170
34 Taytum Billington (4) 90 83 173
44 Carlee Freeman (5) 97 91 188
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
T13 Michelle Carr (Oklahoma Baptist U.) 82 78 160
T15 Elly Baze (Oklahoma Baptist U.) 82 79 161
19 Emma Williams (Oklahoma Baptist U.) 81 81 162
T21 Shannen Stewart (Oklahoma Baptist U.) 83 81 164
T39 Paige Neidy (Oklahoma Baptist U.) 87 90 177
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GAC Women's Golf Championships

Hot Springs Country Club
Hot Springs , AR

Park - GAC

Dates: Apr 23 - Apr 25

Par 3 Scoring

Par 4 Scoring

Par S Scoring

E. Wahlin SW OklaSt 2.88 -1 E. Wahlin SW Okla St 4.05 +1 S. Wright 475 -2
N. Nunbhakdi Ark Tech 3.00 E T. Loeb 415 +3 A. Struck Ark Tech 488 -1
K. Wilson 3.00 E N. Nunbhakdi Ark Tech 420 +4 H. Brauburger 488 -1
L. Gartmann 3.13 #1 C. Fredensborg Ark Tech 420 +4 G. Choi SW Okla St 4.88 -1
C. Fredensborg Ark Tech 3.13 +1 S. Wright 425 +5 E. Wahlin SWOklaSt 500 E
A. Frandsen Ark Tech 3.13 +1 A. Struck Ark Tech 430 +6 N. Nunbhakdi Ark Tech 500 E
H. Brauburger 325 +2 L. Gartmann 430 +6 C. Fredensborg Ark Tech 5.00 E
A. Struck Ark Tech 325 +2 G. Choi SWOklaSt 4.30 +6 T. Loeb 513 #1
S. Wright 325 +2 E. Folsom SW Okla St 4.30 +6 S. Stewart OK Baptist 5.13 +1
G. Clamence South Ark 325 +2 J. Eidem SW OklaSt 4.35 +7 M. Carr OK Baptist 5.25 +2
J. Eidem SW OklaSt 3.25 +2 B. Casement 440 +8 B. Casement 525 +2
G. Choi SW Okla St 3.38 +3 E. Baze OK Baptist 4.45 +9 K. Walker Harding 525 +2
E. White S Nazarene 3.38 +3 M. Carr OK Baptist 4.50 +10 A. Davis 525 +2
H. Leed South Ark  3.38 +3 H. Brauburger 450 +10 B. Tan Ak-Mont 525 +2
E. Baze OK Baptist 3.38 +3 C. Thackeray SW Okla St 4.50 +10 F. Rydberg Ak-Mont 525 +2
E. Williams OK Baptist 3.38 +3 H. Stafford S Nazarene 4.55 +11 L. Johnson Ak-Mont 525 +2
B. Casement 3.38 +3 A. Davis 455 +11 H. Stafford S Nazarene 5.25 +2
T. Loeb 3.38 +3 A. Frandsen Ark Tech 455 +11 E. White S Nazarene 5.38 +3
K. Walker Harding 3.38 +3 L. Johnson Ak-Mont 455 +11 J. Sachs Ark Tech 538 +3
J. Sachs Ark Tech 3.38 +3 G. Clamence South Ark 455 +11 L. Gartmann 5.38 +3
L. Johnson Ak-Mont 3.38 +3 E. Williams OK Baptist 4.60 +12 H. Ward 5.38 +3
B. Dickerson Ak-Mont 3.38 +3 B. Carr South Ark 465 +13 B. Alcorn Harding 5.38 +3
Eagles Birdies Pars

L. Gartmann 1 |E. Wahlin SW Okla St 6 |N. Nunbhakdi Ark Tech 28

H. Brauburger 5 |T. Loeb 27

L. Gartmann 5 |S. Wright 25

C. Fredensborg Ark Tech 4 |E. Wahlin SW Okla St 24

S. Wright 3 |L. Johnson Ak-Mont 24

G. Choi SW Okla St 3 |G. Choi SW Okla St 23

A. Frandsen Ark Tech 3 |C. Fredensborg Ark Tech 23

A. Struck Ark Tech 3 |A. Struck Ark Tech 23

B. Carr South Ark 3 |B. Casement 23

L. Adams South Ark 2 |J. Eidem SW Okla St 21

G. Clamence South Ark 2 |M.Carr OK Baptist 21

B. Casement 2 |A. Davis 20

N. Nunbhakdi Ark Tech 2 |E. Baze OK Baptist 20

J. Eidem SW Okla St 2 |S. Stewart OK Baptist 19

J. Sachs Ark Tech 2 |E. Williams OK Baptist 19

E. Folsom SW Okla St 2 |H. Brauburger 18

E. Williams OK Baptist 2 |H. Stafford S Nazarene 18

E. White S Nazarene 1 |B.Tan Ak-Mont 18

C. Herbster S Nazarene 1 |E. Folsom SW Okla St 18

F. Rydberg Ak-Mont 1 |G. Clamence South Ark 18

B. Dickerson Ak-Mont 1 |K. Walker Harding 17

A. Davis 1 |C. Thackeray SW Okla St 17
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